Why Consider the
Small UP “Total Air System”?
Rotary Screw Compressors
SSR UP-Series 5-15 HP
“Total Air System”
Competitive
Units Have Only
One (1) GP
Style Filter
All Competitive
Units Come With
Manual Drain
Stainless Steel
Heat Exchanger
60 Hertz Total Air System Specifications 60 Hertz Specifications - Without Air treatment System
Discharge pressure Capacity* Discharge Capacity*
Compressor Package pressure
Model No. HP PSIG PSIG CFM dB(A)† Model No. HP PSIG CFM dB(A)†
UP6-5TAS-125 5 125 115 18.5 65 UP6-5-125 5 125 18.5 65
UP6-5TAS-150 5 150 140 16.0 65 UP6-5-150 5 150 16.0 65
UP6-7TAS-125 7.5 125 115 28.0 65 UP6-7-125 7.5 125 28.0 65
UP6-7TAS-150 7.5 150 140 25.0 65 UP6-7-150 7.5 150 25.0 65
UP6-7TAS-210 7.5 210 200 17.5 65 UP6-7-210 7.5 210 17.5 65
UP6-10TAS-125 10 125 115 38.0 68 UP6-10-125 10 125 38.0 68
UP6-10TAS-150 10 150 140 34.0 68 UP6-10-150 10 150 34.0 68
UP6-10TAS-210 10 210 200 24.0 68 UP6-10-210 10 210 24.0 68
UP6-15cTAS-125 15 125 115 55.0 69 UP6-15c-125 15 125 55.0 69
UP6-15cTAS-150 15 150 140 50.0 69 UP6-15c-150 15 150 50.0 69
UP6-15cTAS-210 15 210 200 38.0 69 UP6-15c-210 15 210 38.0 69
Dimensions & Weight Machines without

Cooling
• Poly-V
Belt Drive
• Dual
Control
Operation
• Generous
Serviceability
60Hertz Specifications Dimensions & Weights - inches (LxWxH) W
Model No. HP CAPACITY (CFM) dB(A) Base Mount 80 Gallon Tank 120 Gallon Tank
UP6-5-125 5 18.5 65 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-5-150 5 16.0 65 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-7-125 7.5 28.0 65 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-7-150 7.5 25.0 65 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-7-210 7.5 17.5 65 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-10-125 10 38.0 68 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-10-150 10 34.0 68 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-10-210 10 24.0 68 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-15C-125 15 55.0 69 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-15C-150 15 50.0 69 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
UP6-15C-210 15 38.0 69 41/29/36 650 lb 54/29/61 925 lb 75/29/61 960 lb
Industry Leading Performance